

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0962-15 Version: 1 Name: Bid #100-2015 Video Equipment

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 7/22/2015 In control: Urban County Council

 On agenda:
 8/27/2015
 Final action:
 8/27/2015

 Enactment date:
 8/27/2015
 Enactment #:
 R-501-2015

Title: A Resolution accepting the bid of Blackhawk Enterprises, Inc., establishing a price contract for video

equipment, for the Div. of Traffic Engineering. (1 Bid) [Hoskins-Squier]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Blackhawk Enterprises Inc, 2. One Bid Letter, 3. 1286_001

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/27/2015	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
8/13/2015	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	